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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 30 24 85 26 100 85 57 52 10 6 0 436 1
30 26 43 60 41 45 52 81 74 17 0 0 321 37
45 100 30 125 28 133 20 10 0 1027 3
45 41 66 26 26 81 11 45 60 24 53 19 445

4.58


13

70

JAINE
HEATON
HAM

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 57 45 33 57 76 45 57 40 11 27 6 23 39
35 45 41 91 45 92 44 56 32 10 8 0 236
33 83 57 57 57 43 41 41 73 16 161 28
41 23 29 17 66 43 79 40 45 78 0 0 52 44


13

62

PAULINE
DONAT
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 41 45 100 43 64 68 683 21 2
45 62 50 27 43 60 26 22 60 10627
22 41 60 41 85 41 43 100 48 2027 1
41 92 41 45 100100 82 822 20 2

100 70 41 43 45 60 95 9 38 381 25 1

6.40




19

83

NIKKI
STEVENS
HAM

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 41 41 22 60 60 21718
66 43 22 100140 11 59 40 16 4 41 28 2
26 60 45 100100 7 81 42 40 401 25 2
55 60 41 41 83 140 41 4021 1
41 41 100 41 41 41 39 59 9824 1

6.80


18

53

NICKY
MYNARD
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 30 98 140 26 41 60 40 40 402 26 1
55 140 60 85 36 46 39 0 20 0 6 0 41 43 1
83 43 100100 13 12 40 58 32 15 0 3 242 2
22 40 92 24 60 60 11 70 75 37 5 1 439
45 95 25 60 26 45 60 60 41 34 0 5 22 44

4.80


12

88

JOANNE
SENIOR
HAM

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

66 45 26 40 41 81 81 13 16 9227
36 40 30 41 25 25 58 15 45 83 39 24 1642
60 40 26 45 41 60 67 80 12 25 13 0 162 44
10 41 40 41 13 17 58 43 58 100 40 0 402 38 1
24 38 43 35 83 39 29 61 30 29 79 0 1145

1.00




12

17

JENNY
POWELL
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

54 57 95 97 47 61 20 34 36 361 25
26 29 57 95 57 28 45 33 13124
22 45 45 33 57 54 45 20021
45 95 95 57 44 29 13 12321


17

03

BRIDGET
MCGUIRE
HAM

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 100 55 66 92 24 23 95 624 1
55 82 60 44 40 75 45 80 20 201 25
60 60 85 100 81 87 28 281 19 1

100 85 85 23 58 60 24 66 663 24 1

3.00


21

72

LYNN
KELLY
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 60 26 45 41 66 41 24 74 12 6 0 245 1
22 100135100 26 100 18 183 21 4

125 85 83 22 41 100 39 0 0 0 0 633 2
85 81 41 45 28 95 94 28 4 43 27
7 41 60 26 41 30 66 45 41 60 72 9 32 38

7.60


15

23

SUE
THOMPSON
HAM

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

24 85 41 30 22 55 41 41 89 40 0 17 42 47
80 100 41 45 41 22 17218 1
41 66 60 3 60 95 41 67 0 28 1 39 392 35
26 31 26 41 43 100 30 9 19524 1
55 40 41 22 27 41 45 41 45 46 33 57 839

2.00




13

07

JULIE
VICKERS
ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

66 60 40 45 30 18 80 54 10824
85 100140 38 60 38 30 0 0 10 102 29 2
45 30 45 70 26 55 100 44 54 24 830 1
60 80 85 140 35 41 6018 1

4.80




18

10

DAWN
SIMMONDS
HAM

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5
X

6 Sets
3

 OP:  Hampshire WB - Nikki Stevens 19.83 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 60 121 59 40 60 60 60 602 23 1
82 60 100 21 42 140 36 0 0 16 430 2
65 140 56 100 60 60 10 0 0 10 101 28 2

140 26 47 180 28 60 20 203 21 2+1

9.21


19

61

LAUREN
BLOOMFIELD
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6
X

Sets
3

 OP:  Essex WB - Lynn Kelly 21.72 * 
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Hampshire WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Jaine Heaton L 1 3 13.70 4.58 1986 145 4 0 0 4+0
Nikki Stevens W 3 2 19.83 6.40 2379 120 5 1 0 6+0
Joanne Senior W 3 2 12.88 4.80 2499 194 2 2 0 4+0
Bridget McGuire L 1 3 17.03 0.00 1550 91 0 0 0 0+0
Sue Thompson W 3 2 15.23 7.60 2497 164 7 0 0 7+0
Dawn Simmonds L 1 3 18.10 4.80 1828 101 2 2 0 4+0
TOTALS D 12 15 15.63 - 12739 815 20 5 0 25+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Essex WB
Pauline Donat W 3 1 13.62 0.00 2002 147 0 0 0 0+0
Nicky Mynard L 2 3 18.53 6.80 2150 116 4 2 0 6+0
Jenny Powell L 2 3 12.17 1.00 2386 196 1 0 0 1+0
Lynn Kelly W 3 1 21.72 3.00 1998 92 3 0 0 3+0
Julie Vickers L 2 3 13.07 2.00 2130 163 2 0 0 2+0
Lauren Bloomfield W 3 1 19.61 9.21 2000 102 3 3 1 7+1
TOTALS D 15 12 15.52 - 12666 816 13 5 1 19+1
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